
Lake Atalanta - November 2019

11/01/2019 - 11/30/2019 Lake Atalanta

Total 11551

Peak Day Sun, 10 Nov, 2019 (1,329)

Minimum Day Mon, 11 Nov, 2019 (19)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 16

Daily Average 385

Average Workday Traffic 242

Average Weekend Traffic 718

Weekly Average 2695

Monthly Average 11719

Date Lake Atalanta

Fri, Nov 1, 2019 294

Sat, Nov 2, 2019 551

Sun, Nov 3, 2019 825

Mon, Nov 4, 2019 499

Tue, Nov 5, 2019 436

Wed, Nov 6, 2019 138

Thu, Nov 7, 2019 107

Fri, Nov 8, 2019 241

Sat, Nov 9, 2019 689

Sun, Nov 10, 2019 1329

Mon, Nov 11, 2019 19

Tue, Nov 12, 2019 154

Wed, Nov 13, 2019 184

Thu, Nov 14, 2019 200

Fri, Nov 15, 2019 244

Sat, Nov 16, 2019 596

Sun, Nov 17, 2019 448

Mon, Nov 18, 2019 254

Tue, Nov 19, 2019 459

Wed, Nov 20, 2019 285

Thu, Nov 21, 2019 92

Fri, Nov 22, 2019 84

Sat, Nov 23, 2019 242

Sun, Nov 24, 2019 879

Mon, Nov 25, 2019 646

Tue, Nov 26, 2019 314

Wed, Nov 27, 2019 287

Thu, Nov 28, 2019 55

Fri, Nov 29, 2019 96

Sat, Nov 30, 2019 904
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